NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplie, 21.2.2021

Event 17 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
21.2.2021 - 9:00 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06
3 STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 03 Atlantida NT
4 REXHEPI, Drin 01 Ferizaj 31.20
Heat 2 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06
2 DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03 Vardar 2018 29.30
3 SHALA, Driard 04 Besa 29.00
4 KACI, Henri 03 Stela 28.80
5 ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 29.00
6 KOCIBELLI, llion 04 Stela 29.30
7 RUSEV, Filip 03 Vardar 2018 30.90
Heat 3 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06
1 CANE, Klajdi 01 Stela 27.90
2 PEPA, Renis 04 Tirana 27.80
3 KAQIU, Denis 03 llirida 27.00
4 FETISHAJ, Keis 99 Tirana 26.90
5 ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 27.00
6 TANUROVSKI, David 04 SWC Orion 27.00
7 RAMADANI, Jasin 01 SWC Orion 27.80
8 TRPEVSKI, Marko 04  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.00
Heat 4 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06
1 RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99  PK Obilic 26.63
2 MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo 26.13
3 DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94  Sveti Nikola 25.77
4 FUGA, Junus 03 Stela 25.30
5 MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  Rabotnicki 25.37
6 ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 26.10
7 RUCI, Ared 02 Tirana 26.40
8 SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 26.80
Heat 5 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06
1 PRISKA, Paolo 04 Stela 25.00
2 UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 Otrila 25.00
3 SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 24.20
4 VELICKOVSKI, lvan 02 PK Obilic 23.54
5 SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 23.61
6 BYTYQI, Vigan 04  Termopan 24.80
7 VOGLI, Frenki 03 Stela 25.00
8 XHUFI, Stiven 02 Tirana 25.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija

21.2.2021 13:27 - Page 1



NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplie, 21.2.2021

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

3
4
5

UJKASHEJ, Drini
GJURCINOVSKI, Filip
PENDAROVKSI, Ivo

05
05
05

Heat 7 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

2

~N oo h~w

NESHOVSKI, Robert
IDRIZI, Argin

MIFTARI, YIi
RISKOSKI, Naum
MLADENOVSKI, David
DALLOSI, Bashkim

05
06
06
06
06
05

Heat 8 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

O~NO O A~WDNEPRE

MANOQV, Mane
USOVIKJ, Luka
STOJKOSKI, Nikola
HAZIZAJ, Rei
DEMIRI, Enzo
BERISHA, Argjent
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen

05
06
05
06
06
06
05

KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06

Heat 9 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

1

O~NO Ok~ WN

KLIFOV, Dimitar
GASHI, Mal
GJEKIKJ, Drako
STOJCEVSKI, Pavle
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
MUSTAFA, Eris
DESKU, Sidrit

05
06
05
05
05
06
06
05

Heat 10 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

2
4
6
7

LLAZARI, Kostandin
DIMOSKI, Kostadin
HYSAJ, Arlind
BOJCHEV, Petar

08
08
07
08

Heat 11 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

1

~NOo Ok WN

BLAJER, Filip
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
AVRAMOVSKI, marko
ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd
SHIKOV, Simon
KUKUSHOV, Aleksandar
SELMANI, Erion

08
08
07
08
07
07
08

Vllaznia
Pingvin
Delfin

Delfin

Ferizaj

Sc Nemo

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Atlantida

Atlantida

Swimming club Neptun
Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Stela

Step

Atlantida

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Step

Skopje

Aqua Pro

Skopje

SWC Orion

Termopan

Step

Vllaznia

Vardar 2018

Vllaznia

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Pingvin

Rabotnicki

Pingvin

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Ferizaj

40.68
48.00

37.00
33.32
31.00
33.00
35.26
39.43

30.00
29.10
28.70
27.80
27.85
28.75
29.60
30.30

27.00
26.51
26.00
25.50
26.00
26.50
26.90
27.15

50.00

35

47.00
45.00
42.00
38.88
41.63
43.00
45.71
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Heat 12 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

1

0O ~NO O h WN

TRPKOVSKI, Marko
RAMOVIQ, Leon
SELIMI, Dart
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
MANCEV, Emil
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
KRYEZIU, Shpat

07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08

Heat 13 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

KUSI, Patrik
BUDIMA, Arion
TRPKOVSKI, Ivan
TOPI, Dastin
ANDREEV, Vedran
TRIMCESKI, Teodor
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
POPOVSKI, Matej

08
08
08
07
08
08
07
07

Heat 14 of 29, scheduled in session 2 at 11:06

1

ONOOTBWN

HOXHA, Niklas

ZEKA, Lir
BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
TODOROV, Stefan
ANDREEYV, Darijan
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen

Heat 15 of 29

1

0O ~NO O b WN

ILIC, Dario
BAZHDARI, Samuel
KRSTEVSKI, Bojan
KABASHI, Drin
DIMITROVSKI, Meglen
PEKEC, Aleksa
VLAHOVIC, Savo
DENKOVSKI, David

Heat 16 of 29

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

IVANQV, Pettar
BALANCHEVSKI, Leonid
NIKOLIKJ, Nenad
HASANI, Gjin
MILENKOVSKI, David
STOLESKI, Marko
PAVLOVSKI, Marko
MARKOVSKI, Filip

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

11
10
10
10
10
09
09
09

09
10
10
10
09
09
10
10

Vardar

H2o0

Tirana

PK Mladost
SWC Orion
SWC Orion
SWC Orion
Step

Tirana

Step

Aqua Pro
Tirana
Skopje

Pilot

Vardar 2018
Skopje

Stela

Step

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Skopje

Pkv8

Skopje

Vardar 2018

SWC Orion

Atlantida

Vllaznia

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Lokomotiva

Novi Beograd 011

Novi Beograd 011

Delfin

Lokomotiva

Skopje

Atlantida

Ferizaj

Vardar

Vardar 2018

Pkv8

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

35.60
33.00
32.80
32.00
32.20
33.00
34.50
36.70

31.00
30.29
30.00
29.80
29.90
30.12
30.90
31.00

255555515

=

55.00
50.43
50.05
50.20
53.00
1:00.00
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Heat 17 of 29
1 PEROVSKI, Boris 09
2 MANOV, Maksim 10
3 ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10
4 NIKOLOV, Luka 09
5 DELIDINKOV, Martin 10
6 MOROSHANI, Matej 09
7 TRAJCEV, Nikola 09
8 NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09
Heat 18 of 29
1 PETROVSKI, David 09
2 MARIC, Nikola 09
3 IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09
4 KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09
5 MALINKOV, Nikola 09
6 MISEVSKI, Andrej 09
7 MANEV, Jovan 09
8 CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10
Heat 19 of 29
1 STEFANOVSKI, Martn 09
2 RINOR, Hasani 10
3 NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09
4 BARAKU, Raid 09
5 KAPOLI, Juri 09
6 USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09
7 BEZBRADICA, Luka 09
8 ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10
Heat 20 of 29
1 VELKOVSKI, Matej 09
2 ILIEV, Leonel 10
3 ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10
4 POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10
5 MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09
6 OSTROSI, Regis 10
7 NAKO, Almar 09
8 TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09
Heat 21 of 29
1 POPOVSKI, Miro 09
2 JOVANOVSKI, David 09
3 VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10
4 GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09
5 PETRESKI, Mihael 09
6 KALKUS, Andrej 09
7 NEDELKOVSKI, David 09
8 KARANFILOV, Luka 09

Vardar
Swimming club Neptun
Plivacki klub Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Swimming club Neptun
Pingvin

Delfin

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Novi Beograd 011
Skopje

Stela

Pkv8

Plivacki klub Oktopod
Plivacki klub Oktopod
Skopje

Skopje

Mitrovica

PK Mladost
Tirana

Tirana

Vardar 2018

Novi Beograd 011
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Skopje

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Oktopod
Stela

Stela

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
Vardar
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Skopje
Skopje

48.90
47.00
44.56
40.00
43.00
46.00

49.00

40.00
37.60
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
39.00
40.00

37.00
36.40
36.00
35.20
35.20
36.00
36.43
37.00

35.00
34.00
33.50
33.00
33.00
33.70
34.40
35.12

32.20
32.00
31.53
29.80
30.50
31.90
32.00
32.50
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Heat 22 of 29

1

~NOoO Ok WN

PENDAROVSKI, Nikola
JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij
ANGELOVSKI, Pavel
PETROVIKJ, Marko
POPCEVSKI, Mateo
TIKVAROVSKI, Stefan
JANKOVSKI, Milan

Heat 23 of 29

=

O~NO Ol WN

STOJANOVSKI, Luka
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
KARANGELESKI, Darin
MUSHKARSKI, Gjorgji
MILOSHEVSKI, Damjan
TODOROV, kalin
JANEVSKI, Nikola
JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan

Heat 24 of 29

O ~NO O WNPE

KARANGELESKI, Bodan
POTA, Stefan
LAZAROVSKI, Blagoj
INADESKI, Darin
DESPODOVSKI, Petar
JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
HUSAY, Arber

Heat 25 of 29

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
GJORGJEVIKJ, Jovan
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
VASILEV, Nikola
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
TRIFUNVSKI, Maksim
ALEKSOVSKI, Kristijan
JANEVSKI, Andrej

Heat 26 of 29

O ~NO O WN

GUDIMANOVSKI, Marko
TANER, Ali
GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin
IVANQOV, Asen

JANEV, Jane
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
DAUTOVSKI, Viktor

09
09
12
12
14
12
11

11
12
14
12
12
12
11
12

12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11

13
13
12
11
12
13
13
12

13
11
11
12
11
12
14
11

Delfin

Delfin

Atlantida

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Lokomotiva

Aqua Pro

Pkv8

Lokomotiva
SWC Orion
Aqua Pro
Atlantida
Atlantida
Lokomotiva
Aqua Pro
Aqua Pro

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Lokomotiva

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

Aqua Pro

Vllaznia

Delfin
Pkv8
PK Mladost
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Pkv8
Pkv8
Vardar 2018

Delfin

PK Mladost
Atlantida

Skopje

Skopje

Plivacki klub Oktopod
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

25555555 5555555

25555555

1:01.00
1:00.00
58.00
56.00
56.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:05.00

52.60
51.43
50.00
50.00
52.00
53.00
55.00
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Heat 27 of 29

1

0O ~NO O h WN

DONEV, Filip
JAKIMOVSKI, marko
DAMJANOQV, Jovan
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
ANDREEV, Simon
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
IVANOVSKI, Nikola
VELJIOVIK, Vedran

Heat 28 of 29

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
NICHEVSKI, Martin
POPOVIC, Miodrag
DEDA, Albi
UGRINOVSKI, Vedran
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
NACEVSKI, Ognen
STANKOVSKI, Oliver

Heat 29 of 29

1

ONOOTBWN

VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor

AMPOV, Aleksej
RUHANI, Bledon
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
CADINOSKI, Viktor
DESKU, Diell

VITIJA, Anes
MITEVSKI, Maksim

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

13
11
11
12
11
12
12
13

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11

Delfin

Pingvin

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Delfin

PK Mladost

SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Oktopod
Stela

Skopje

SWC Orion

Vardar 2018

Vardar

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar

Step

Vardar

Plivacki klub Oktopod
Step

llirida

PK Mladost

50.00
47.20
47.00
46.00
47.00
47.00
48.00
50.00

46.00
45.00
44.00
40.40
43.00
44.00
46.00
46.00

40.00
39.05
37.60
34.85
37.00
37.65
39.08
40.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija

21.2.2021 13:27 - Page 6



